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* USMC: Henri-Chapejle 1533‘7
DATE OF BURIAL:—Iy JUL 1948 /.5 = RI\.- JOHH R RYAN

PLOT:B ROW:IE
Y
VERIFIED BY ° L Q1177959
[ERIT R— DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVEM WIIMER TZN KLEY

37682010

/
; i DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTIONA— / / '
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF nzmsm// ’ 1240 13978 L | 48
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER = RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH )
SHERRON HOCUTT D < 3&253038 CPL 1
DAY lmomn l YEAR
CEMETERY & e DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
HENR! - CHAPELLE EUPEN £ 8 1] 1201, -80
CODE | DIST PT
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
2 21 BELGIUM 1
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN FLAG SENT
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 02 3 dU A M

HENRI-CHAPELLE, BELGIUM

BRANTLEY HOCUTT SHERRON (FATHER)

ROUTE #4
DURHAM, NORTH CAROL INA

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK . DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
SHERRON  HOCUTT D 34253038 CPD |7/10/44 3 NOV 47
IDENTIRCATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
X1 REmaINs USAGF . P | ROBERT ¢ MALLORY, 1/LT INF
[X7] MARKER 537 QM SV CO  NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS RIGHT HUMERHS RALTURED

UNIFORM AND MATTRESS COVER HEAD CRUSHED, BODY COMPLETE!

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
OUND ON BEL¥. FULL NAME AND ASN

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

RAI E _BOWER BB SUFV,~ )

&Mgn UW\
~E*BOWER 502 M SV CO

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

pate 9 NOV 47 BY
CASKET SEALED BY

RAY E BOWER EMB SU™W
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

KENDEL B RISER
pate o NOV 4T gy cLERK RECORDER RAY E BOWER EUMB SUFV

I hereby cerhfy that ull “the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my i
//—

and that the report aboye’is correct.
| e / <50 oW
= QSA>> > %%Md/
?‘-‘%@gﬂ_ 1948 {OND'G JOHNSON ~1/1T INF

ediate supervisian

Pl i SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
N
Form 1194a for major discrepancies

1 Prepare 0.7_ epa

QMC FORM
REV 15 MAR 46

JRET AH.S. ST AMEBSE 15 SEP 1948

BY
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

SR | SHIPPED
FROM _ s 10
. L S P g a8 o tpe oo
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ~ vivr,, = ° NAME OF CONVOYER
r -~
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
Yooy (.al, b el = i ' oA, .
it 2 SHIPPED i
FROM - 0
. Lo 4 : . vt . - - i i
KIND OF CONVEYANCE .| NAME OF CONVOYER .
SIGNATURE OF, SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ) DATE
, v ¢ '
s V1 ek 3 SHIPPED
) ol " N
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ?f FJ S T ONVOYER
- 0 s Al v
Rl 5 d® ;
3 UNE T 3
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER A 5 ‘t-;' o (DATE., - rxNMO ‘?chavza DATE
AR, ‘z"‘i AT Y 2 F‘ 0 § ta oy AR 1
i ' _‘? y cd é n] h )\ 8 [‘ 0 v .
4 SHIPPED
FROM e R N 10 ° i
Rl SR s o A IFE L O
KIND OF CONVEYANCE . NAME OF CONVOYER v
. " o
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER evle DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ~ [ ' ot ‘1DATE
L o lsh T, 5 SHIPPED Y woo
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
DY Oy OYe W LAY
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE \
N o - IR R et s - )
MO =Cly L EFTE Y BEFCEO DLYVLTE A 800ALL SHI Z6Cl (BN j‘ Iy
2 T
6 SHIPPED §
FROM ‘ “vo
- < < RE O O (- !
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER | iy o [+ CNuEll  [pate SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER ! Ll Y joatent
DHCKOM  HOCAL D 7. SHIPPED 5120 Q34 LL B
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVQYER RO 2 W et
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER R DATE
. bBeEoT WWUFY PUSSIBL L . : P
L POCGR QUALITY ORIGINAL .
ret Ty




7 s MEMORIAL DIVISION ~
— REPATRIATION BRANCH X
/[) ' = RECORDS SECTION
' ¢29Sharran, Hooutt Do o/ 4 DATE 25 Sepember 1950
: 3 NS
Cpl 34253 038

,SUBJECT: Correct lame, Rank and Serial Fumber of Decedents.

1: The official spelling of-name,-the rank, and the serial number of
Army World Var II Decedents is determined by the Addutant General's Office.

e F
2. The name, rank and serial number of subject decedent has been
verified vith the Adjutant General's Office this date to be correct as shown

below:
HAME: Sherron, Hocutt D
RANK: T/5 EF, -
ASN: 34 253 038 .

3., Paragraph #6, Memorial Division, Information Bulletin §#11, dated
20 May 1949, Subject: "Minor Changes in Name, World Var II Decedents| is
quoted below for information.

"Hemorial Division records pertaining to a
decedent for whom a minor change in name is .
made as herein provided will be maintained

undor the official name of the decedent, as

shown on &G0 or similar recordse However,

in all subscouent corresvondence with the

next of kin, including final grave location -

~

letter, the spelling dssired by the t_of
kin will be usod.” A i

~

Y -

- /, %
P s v
/'I:,; // A ,/‘ ]
" ) / DI A oo T en )
¢c. M. ODEIVALDER

’ N CAPY, QUC ) -
. p -+ Chief, Record Scction
PER: OQMG Form 1936 N : AT
‘ FILE
FROM: ___AGO . RECORDS ANNOTATED

i DATE_SEP 2 5 1950
DATED: 22 September 1950 FANE

. H. F. Band
REPAT BR HEM DIV
NAME: 4 77 M ) |




REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

DATE

T0;
PENTAGON LIAISON SECTION, MEMORIAL DIVISION
22 August 1950

FROM (Dranch and Section) REQUESTED BY TEL. EXT. | ROOM NO

Record Section Repat Br Mem Div Sharpe (amb) 71600 2645 "B
ﬁ}x’ F DECEDENY (Last, First, Middle Init:al) RANK SERIAL NUMBER
{h;rron, Hocutt D, Cpl 34 253 038 g
INEQRMAT 1ON REQUIRED LD

SUBJECT: C CATTON OF DISCREP.

1. It is requested that a clarification be furnished this Office pertaining
to the correct rank of the above decedent, whose rank appears on records this Office

as follows:

AGO Report of Death dated 28 October 1944 T/5 v
Letter to Field to correch rank, dated 10 December 1946 g;/i;./

AGO Roster of WW II Deceased

2, It is further requested that a corrected Report of Death be furnished this
Office if the present one is found to be in error.

INFORMATION FURNISHED
TPHB

22 Sept 50
Correct rank is T/5.

NAT
FILE
RECQEDS A} 'TAIEa)

DATE --SE._Z_%I__@QEZ-._

NANE -7
-&4(4:75_.33. MEM. DIV,

& A

DONALD A RENnmhs
CAPT QMO U

gg"ﬁA:°;: 19353 ORIGINAL TO BE FILED IN 293 FILE 425742

PENTAGON LIAISON SECTION OFFICER (Signature)
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23 <3, 15 Beptember 1948
Cpl Hocutt D. Shorraon, ASH 34 253 03
Plot B, m :
Mr. Brantley Hocutt Sherron Heoadstones Cross

Routs #4 Henri-Chapelle U. 8. Military Cemetery
Durham, Narth Carolina \

Dear Mr. Gherront

This is to infarm you that the remains of your loved ons have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by sids with cam-
rades who also gave their lives for their country.

Custonary military funerel services vere conduoted over the grave
at the time of burial

After the Department of the Army has campleted all final interments,
the cemstery will be transferred, as autharized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the American Battle Momuments Camigsion. The
Cammigsion aleo will have the respansibility for permsnent construotion
and besutification of the cemstery, including erection of tho permanent
headstone. The hoadstone will be ingoribed with the name exactly as
recardsd above, the rank or rating vhere appomriate, organigation,
Btate, and date of dsath. Any inquirieps relative to the type of hoed-
etane or the gpelling of the name to be ingeribed thsrem, should de
addressed to the Amsrican Battle Monuments Camigsion, the central
addreas of which ig Roam T13, 1712 “G" gtreet, N. ¥., Waghington 25, D. C.

While intorment end beautificaticn ectivities ere in mogregs, the
will not be open to visitars. However, upon completion thereof, !
ico will be carried by the mress.

{Yop.gmy rest assured that this final interment wes conducted with
tg.ngjalga:l& end solemity end that the grave-site will be carefully
c@igntgpnaly maintained in psrpetuity dy the United States Govermmsnt. . |

‘;} : .2-"5 8incerely youras,
-

5 °F

& OF ‘ THGMAS B. LARKIN
' ' Hajar General

Ths Quartermaster General :
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i QMGUF 293
. Sherron, Hocutt D., 34 258 038

7=How..2,rave 21 )

USMC Henri-Chapelle, Belgium &t‘

2 July 1948

Mr. Brentley H. Sherron

Route ## ‘
Durham, Horth Carolina

Dear Mr. Sherron:

An inquiry has been received rocently from Nrs. Nargeret H. Paris,
Home Service Secretary, American Red Cross, Durham County Chapter,
Suite 806, Health Department Building, Durham, North Carolinas, pertain-
ing to the remains of your son, the late Technician Pifth Grade Hocutt D.

Sherron.

It is my sincere hope that you nmay gain soms solace from the inclosed
photograph of the United States Military Cemotery Henri-thapelle, Belgium,
in yhich your son was buried. Here, in carefully maintainod, dignified
dgaceful surroundings, rest a few of the remains of our heroic dead.

hé assured of my continued sympathy in your great loss.

Sincersely yours,

RICHARD B. COOMBS
Major, QIC
Memoriel Division
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AMERICAN RED CROSS

DA&EI.. K EDWARDS DURHAM COUNTY CHAPTER MRS LOUISE A, SEMMES

CHAIRMAN

SUITH 306, HEALTH DEPARTMENT BLDG EXECUTIVE BECRETARY
DURHAM,N C

TELEPHONK J-0931

June 24, 1948

=
SRR

Office of the Uuartermsster General mzzd ON, Hocutt D., Cpl.

Memorial Division 352573 038 -

War Department (Deceased)

jashington 25, D. C. Father: Mr, Brantley H. Sherron
ftoute # 4

bDurham, N. C.

Dear 3ir:

Would you kindly furnish this office with a pacture of the
Permanent American Military Cemetary in Belgium, at the request
of the father of the above named deceased serviceman.

Thank you for your cooperation and help at your earliest
convenisence,

Sincerely yours,

o o

Uargaret H. Paris
Home Service Secretary

Miss Mary Belle Clark
Home Service Social Norker

N



BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

"“QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI"~

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBE.. AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
Cpl Hocutt D. Sherron, 34 253 038
Plot J, Row 2, Grave 21, 13 Februa;-y 19
United States Militery Cemetery il > =7
Henri-Chapelle, Belgium 533 7 :
A ¢
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,” before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this E)rm is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are thd next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form. )
PART 1|
" (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
1 ’ .w" ‘S‘ZZ X"’ in the proper box.) VR e
f PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
KFATHER E] MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

x 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X** in the proper box)

L ves DNO -

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE @
this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.)

NoNE

AY b

29 W 345 MILITARY [ AT ey
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: 7 PART 1 (Continued) ~ e

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected wption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your,_ swn funeral ceremontes desired at a location

other than-the.selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HA3 AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME - MIDDLE INITIAL’

7 =

NUMBER AND STREET “| CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE * STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U S A, ORCOUNTRY

|
Sl S 1
|
|

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest rallroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No

: 3 |

OR
1 AS THE NEXT OF KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED |
*~- TO RECEIVE THEM |
*

]
 FULL. NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR i .

S

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE FI'ATE OR TERRITORY OF !
) U S A, OR COUNTRY 1
- |
EXPRE[SS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No :
g vl - -

- i !
{

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR |l ARMED FORCES DEAD ' IS \

.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO '
. DECEASED

’ % :

NUMBER AND STREET - CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
/ S A, OR COUNTRY \
1 ' " N
! |
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4 *) ! " !
|

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1! ARMED FORCES DEAD "' | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DiSPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and behef

Frorily ﬂwa« ke S’K—Vvvﬂv _Z_’L:ﬂ‘ £
¢y (STREET AND NUMBER)
9 (NAM FRINTED OR TYPED, AND STATE)

R TR sy
D t - 'I T
Subscnbed and duly sworn t *be re:meraccordmg to,law by the above named applicant this __Z_. day of

{

ham ..
'Igi_ at city (or town) of __QIL"_\:_.‘Q;;M_. county of _IQZ_A_M_. and State (or Terntory or

*NOTE.—Page 4 18 part of the notar

il
T .
) "_ - D)
S Yy ey (OFFICIAL TITLE) -
PAGE 2 i, s 98- 16—50411-4 '
. 4,,)){ RIS !
L2 oy J\
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Repotriation Records Branch

Disinterment Locator Section DA Merch 26, 1948
Office of the Quartermaster General
Department of the Army o /‘? }
Weshington 25, D.C, Sherron, Hocutt D., Cpl,
*‘?u 253 038
PICT J, Row 2, Grave 21
FROM: (Miss) Edna Mattox SUBJECT: U. S, Military Cemetery

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium |

' Next of Kin: Brant H, Sherron
0ld Addross Route #4, Durhem, N, C,
Neov Address:

-
— =

Your Refercnce: Q@M 293 (

In compliance with your request of Feb, 13, 1948 for an investigation
in connection with the disposition of the remains of this deceased service-
man we submit the following information:

1. OQM Form 345 /X / has been submitted by Brent H. Sherron fat
(Name) (Relationship)

[/ will be

on March 23, 19]"'8

(Date)
2 /7 has relinquished disposition authority.
D hos remarried.

[/ is deccased.
Cj is incompetent.

/7 Ve have been unable to Jocate.

Remarkc: Our Durhem, N. C, Chapter 76; M——
worker assisted the next of kin to complete Form —M ‘
345 which was mailed yowr office on March 23, We ‘
believe that you will be interested in the reason for tMbss) Edna Mattox
deley in completing this service, The father of Dircctor, Home Service
. ¢ Southeastern Area

o ; | \@\ V}
. Qﬁp g\s’* \\ of‘og)

\

(over)

J-7076
v'b\



the deceased serviceman, who is listed as next of kin, received your original commnication
but told our chapter worker he did not complete it as he was unable to make up his mind
as to final disposition of his son's remains, Also the father had heard through a relative
vho wa s near the place of the serviceman's death when it occn‘cz?d that Cpl. Sherron was
riding on an emmmnition truck when he was killed due to its 'bcmbiﬁg‘ The father had
some question as to whether or not there was anything left, ,9;‘/1}15 son' d“;;qgains to inter,
I / 7 @ "‘
.
,,5//(':‘.', 29 ‘/l'/f, ;’/

-—




~

Poar ios Mattox:

rapains.

It 1o respectfully yequested that tho attached OGN Foxm 345 de properly
accanplished by the Hext of Kin and logol docunents obtained through assiotanco
of your representative if appropriate, de furnished this office. In tho event
you are unadle to secure disposition instructions from tho Hoxt of Kin, 1t is fur-
ther roguested that g ctatoment of tho action taken dy your ropresantativo be fur-
nisheod this office for une as a beois for £innl dispositicn of remains of tho
docedent.

It 4o rocommended that in contact with the Hoxt of Kin montioned adove, they
f£iret be quaricd es to vhethsr ar not thoy have subhitted tho aypropmiate fam, eo
it moy have been malled to thio offico eince rocoipt by you of this rogusst.

Bincerely yours,
7> Lnols. < JOIJ 0. AT
ﬁﬂ ~—- . Colonel, i€

% ST Renoria) Divioton
tJh :
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Post Office PBepartment

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

Gra?

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE UBE TC AVOIR PAYMENT OF g»n.ﬂ. 30

Retan (o — gy g Ty B A

Street and Number,
or Pest Office Box,

} 2nd & R St S W

ﬁmﬁaﬂ%ﬁ%@%ﬂ&? b - il

No.

INSUF PARCEL

No

WASHINGTON -
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i

D. C?
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Burial of
T/5 Bocutt D. Eherron, 34253038
Plot J, Row 2, Grave 21 9 May 1947
U8 Military Cemotery
Hemri Chapelle, Belgium

——

7
/ Mr. Brant H. Sherron
Route &
Durham, !iorﬁhoarolm g

Dzar Mr. Eherron:

Reference is made the "Letter of Inguiry - Disposition of Ro-
mains” sent to you about 45 days agp, reguesting you to corplete and
mﬂtho%quoatfcrmﬂpo siticn of!iwmna"rm.

Bince no reply has been recsived, you are again regpectfully urged
. 2o return this campleted form at the saxrliest posaiblo dmte in ordsr to
awmmmoeamdewmmﬁmlﬁapontiouofmmmot
yourlovodme

Due to tha tremcndous amount of work involved in careying out final
burial arrangsments for all of the dsceased Americans of World War XX,
this progrem mst proceed cemstery hy comotery in sach area of the wrld.

The cemstery in which the remains of your loved ons are buried is
éxpected to bo evacuated in ths nsar futwre. In the abaence of any reply
from you by that tims, the Covermmsnt will agpumes that you have no objes-
timwmfmmmofmdacmeamammmmtm&mmztary
Camstexry Overseas.

-

Bincerely,

G. A, HORRAN .
Brigadier Goneral, Q40
chip;’, Mamorial Division

REQISTEREE




QMGMR 293

Bherron, Hooutt D. \f
" A8, 34 253 038
— .z 16 Jamuary 1947

Mr. Brent H. Bhexron
Route #b
Durham, Forth Carolins

Dear Mr. Shexren;

= Inclosed horewith is & picture of the United States Military
Comotery Henri-Chapolle, Belgium, in which your eon, the late
Teohnician Fifth Grade Hooutt D. Sherrem, i buried.

It 1s my sincere hope that you may gain soms eolace from this
view of tho surrcundings 4n which your loved one rests, As you can
seo, this 45 & place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of & few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country,

Tads cemwtory will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in sccordance with the wishes of tho noxt of kin, all ro-
mains are either placed in pormanent Arerican cometeriés overseas
or retwmed to the Homelend for final durdal. '

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL;

Bincerely yours,

G. A. HORKAN

Brigadier General, Q< -
Assistant -
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REQUEST FOR PREPARATION OF LETTER | °
FOR 293 INFORMATION

S OC T T o2
SERIAL NUMBER

| vz gz

ST

FSEL L

NAME

b . <

RANK

f A’Sf LELTLR THCOR ppre. 2|
Pasw “THELE L0, éﬁ’fﬁfﬂ/fzfzhj_

ORGANIZATION {

NEXT OF KIN

LATEST ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

i N

4/552%%@
CEMETERY w‘/@ror ‘ GRAVE .

MISCELLANEOUS /%L

DATE OF DEATH

DDDDDD-ED

-

SPECIAL CHECKER (Signature)

277, zf/ZW

OQMQ FORM
15 Nov ué 376 46 3303




SMBJECT:  Purial Vecords.

01 Cesmending Offlcer
/mericen Graves reglatration Command

Hew York, H. Y.

1. tequest the burisl roports and grove warkers for the following
decedents, interred at the nited States Mlitary Cemetery Henri-Chapelle,
fSelgium, be ghanged to resd ss underscorsd.

AR/
Javid, jswrense 4. Eyb
Plerauer, “dlliss T. Sgt

1 10 Co I 12 Inf Egt
(0 4

Gose, 'Wlllea o  3/8gb  302BALL2 PP 7T 1%

Harrison, John ¥e  Fvh 37694317 Emely 7 7

Moore, Weal K. Szt 38043828 Ak 4 6h To ¥ 33 irmd Rgt
W

Sherron, Hoowtt 0. Cpl 34253038 g 2 2

2. “he records of this office have bewen reverified with the resords
of The idjutant Gemeral, “ar Uspartuent, and have been found to be correet
as indicated stove.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER QEMENAL:

WARTIN G RILEY
soaistant.




WAR DTPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERVASTER GENTRAL
#ASEINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To ae)
“QUGME 31446 -
Graves Registration ;

SUBJECT' BUFlrl Records ;?Q

26 Hovember 1946

ls Reouest the buriel reports and grave merkers for the following
decedents be chenged te read 2s underscored:

Cemetery: 4 & T S LT T . —
metery: Unfted Hiates Military Cemotery Henwd » Belglun
NAWNE RANK/ SERIAL NO. DATE OF PIOT PROW GRAVE ORGANIZATION

1y

GRIDE DE.TH

Goman, John J. Cpl 32 752 N7 - J 3 58 0ot

” 10th Ing
Yoy3 .mm !x...
Sherran, Hooutt D. Teo/S 3k 253 038 20 - d ¥ n

2. The records of this office heave been rsverified with the records ef
The Adjutent General, War Department, and have been found to be correct as
indicated sbove.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENZPRAL:

BT IRV
ﬂ(ﬁ{ Ge B "'"

rs s
a,or, vC
Assistent
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SPQYUG 293

__ _ Sherron, Hooutt D.
T8N, 8472637038

}

1(—"—'

81 July 1946
Mrs, Violet She
Route #4

rran

Durham, North Carolima

Dear Mrs, Sherron;

Acknowledgement is made of your lstter referred to this offise,
in which you request burial information ooncerning your son, the late
Fochnioian Pifth Grade Hooutt D. Sherron.

The offioial records of this office show that tho remains of your
son were interred in the U. 8. Military Cemetery #1, Honri Chspells, °
Belgium, Plot J, Bow 2, Grave 21.

With referemce to vther larger cities
the approximate location of Henri Chapelle, Belgium is seven miles southwest
of Aachen, Germany, five miles northwest of Bupen and éight miles east
Of uege. Belgim. . )

This office regrets, sincerely, the delay in answertngl/your letter

and wishes to extend its deepest sympathy in the /loas of your son,
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALs

S:lnoe\raly yours,

ARTHUR L. WARREN
Colonel, Q¥C
Assistant,

J



SPQDK 220,87 (279040) 18t Ind. JRM: AP:wh

N ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 601 Hardesty Avenue,
Kansas City 1, Missouri, 24 April 19456

TO: The Quartermaster General, Memorial Division, Washington 25, D. C,
1. For direct reply to so much thereof as pertains to your office.
2. urs, bherron has been informed of this reference.

For the Commanding Officer:

‘):é".ﬁu. GALVIK, JR.
Ceptain Q.M.C,
Chief, Administretive Division
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AP:wh

Durham, N. C,
April 11, 1946

4rmy vervice Forces

Keansas City wuertermaster Depot
Army Effects Bureau

Kansas City 1, dissouri

Dear Sir:

I would like for you to send me all the information
you can sbout my son, Cpl. Hocutt D. Sherron, 34253038,
A,P,0, # 257, I would like to know where he was buried
and the graveyard, eto., He was killed in Lollend, Oct.
7, 1944, I certeinly would appreciate all the information
you can give me about him.

I would like to have all of his personal belongings.,
Hoping to heer from you real soon.
Sincersly yours,

/s/ Bis mother,
drg, Violet Sherron

dy address:
drs. Violst Sherron

Route 4
Durham, North Carolina



Craves RFGISTRATION STR' rﬁ\cﬁ-’: i !’>‘1£ zﬁ‘ /
" HEANR o 1060 an ! BUR JZéli October 1944

ﬁﬁh{ﬁ"
A/4_sherron Hocutt . '{‘pl«u" 34253038
Las: Name First Inital Senal No.
Co A 31tk Bn 7th Armd Div,
Unit Orgamization
Eigy Cermeny Egt 7 October 1944 "ro0,"51011 Freg head
Place of Death Date «f Death Csuse of Death
11 October 1944 Henri Chapelle Cem 71 705352
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery G Name or Coordinates of Location
21 2 J Cyposs
Grave Number Row Number “  Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of identifieation Tags Bumed with body Yes)CX No [0 Attached to Marker Yes (X No [J

If No Identification Tags -
How were remams 1deatificd ?

What means of 1dentification were buried wath the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who 1s buried on-

\ Williams 20361567  Pvt B2
Deceased’s Right: Nume Seril No Rank Organuzstion Grave No,
. Beginning gf row )
Deceased’s Left: Name Senal No Rank B Orgamzation_ Grave Na,

- Symature or Name, Renk and 1f poux-t;i: Organization of persen furnishing asbove Data when other than officer reporting bunal,

If print of 1dentification tag 1s not affixed fill n below:

- lL‘{ |\\
aQeUIT B Scm.. 30

* Emergency Addressee
(o 54953038 '

Address

P

Religion =
List only Personal Effects Found on Boedy and disposition of same:

\\\‘;V ‘ﬁ(\(f}

ture'S! EcE- crlstlm' person rting

HARRYIUBKOV, 18 Ry
IF’(\,‘TF‘lnsﬂr’\'ﬂ"ifm Q\\:Mi}
‘}R mlJ JV«iﬁeﬂbyG.R.S Officer 5

,RQ. S5 G/8/44 5ocw‘%/

Mzﬁ(;’%



PUBH 1J377
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' ‘probable organization of deceased, ete.s
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TOOTH CHART
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2
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Ex
e
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i | e xg
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- €8
el 89
2 » @ gg
§ a
s o | o Eg
«8
ol L 8o
o
c >
o | -
Upper Lower

!
!

Characteristies . _

® |F DECEASED UNIDENTI=ED

...«e Fwgerprints of Both Hands, If unable .0 obtain a

the following: -

Height:
Weight-

Color of Eyes:
Color of Haur:
Race.

Other Data,

)
0oy

-
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in .
Laundry Marks: ) ” 5
Number of Rifle: .
~7 1+ Wear,Glasses? I Coe
Is Tooth Chart Attached? .
) TR I ew HHi S ey
(If posuble, hove medical pervonnel take a tooth chart, 1f no medical
personnel present, fill i & tooth chart below.) In space below, locate, ¢
and describe any scats, birthmarks, moles, deformuties, ete. -
1 l ‘I
Note below any identifymng clues found, such s letters, photographs,
o % P & 3T E
5 - 3
e
E

If this Is an Tsolated Barial, make a Sketch of the Location,
oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space necded
attach separate sheet. Indicate North.,

Right Hand
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) WAR DEPARTMENT )
THB ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICy"

WADSHINOTON 28. 0. C

REPORT OF DEATH

onre:28 0?55 1944

FULL NAME ' ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADER
Sherron, Hocutt, D. 34 2683 038 Tec. B
DATEOPF BIRTH ™

ARM OR DERVICE

le ADDRESS

Durham, North Carolina

ID.f.

14 March 1917

PLACE OF DRATH CAUBE OF DRATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH

7 Oot. 1944

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERRVIER
'

2 Merch 194p

OTATION OF DECRAZSKD

Buropean Area

LENGTH OF 8ERVICE
FOR PAY PURPDBKS

YRARS

HONTHS DAYS

*

EMERGENCY ADDRESORE (NAME, RELATIONOHIP & ADDRZS0)

Mrs, Viotet Sherron, mothsr, XHoute # 4, Durham, North Cavolina

DENEPICIARY (NAMO, RELATIONSHLP & ADDREGS)

Mrs, Vielet M. Sherron, mother, same as above.
Mr. Brant E. Sherron, father, " o o
INVESTIGATION WAD DKCEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADEY | IN LINE OF DUTY OWis MIBCONDUCT ON DUTY BTATUD ABSENCE STATUD (sPECIPY DELOW)
Yio NO vas ) YEB NG (7T o yis NO vES NO 77 No
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR GTATOMENY
4
L
TN
AN
i
COPIES PURNIBHED:
5 0,0, P o1 P,0,U.B A
A i ARKY EPPECTS BURRAU
CAGUALTY BRANCH PILE
e A0 VET ADMIN, A O 201 FILE P i

WD AGO FORM NO B2'1 09 MAY 1044 0D




' WAR DEPARTMENT
THE® ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

[ 4

WASBHINGTON 28, D. C.

" 279040

' {."... by ‘% .5
i REPORT OF DEATH AL - %
T °A 1
PULL NAME m’mm GRADE

Sherren, Hocutt, D. 34 253 038 eo. B

mu&w e ARM OR SERVICE /unwm

Durham, North Carolina Inf, / 14 March 1617

PLACE OF DEATH gy CAUSE OF DEATH - DATE OF DEATN
A ¢ / 7 o‘t. 19“
STATION OF DECRASRD :s;;:;'lm O: » m'u luw'g.:
. VEARS BONTHS DAVS
Buropean Area 2 Harch 194 I |
EMERGENGY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSKIP & ADDRESS) R <% ECTQO\ 0
a S
< P
« Recewvep G\
Mrs, Vioket Sherron, mother, BRoute ¢ 4, Durham, North Oamolina [ < <k
BENEZFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) . UV S 1944

Mrs, Violet M, Sherron, mother, same as above. : .

Mr., Brant H. Sherron, father, LA ® 'e"_‘ ”
Tl T T e = Bl )
YES NO YES [ YRS ®o VES -] Y8 »Oo YES .0: YES -]

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENY s B
Q
" :,
}3
P -
“?e;

s

[E]earns

COPIEDS FURNIENED
8.0.0. r.ai PO, U. 8 A
ARMY EFFECTO BUREAU
N h NON-BATTLE

2.0.0.M.0. OP.D GASUALTY BRANGH FILE D

G. A, O, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 207 FILE
B
WD, ASO, PORM NO, BR+1, 20 MAY 1064 &




/ GHG:JMH:md "\
279040 June 18, 1945

i N

}
Mr. Brat H, Sherron
Rounte /4 ,\,\
Durhav, lorth Carolina .

(8

/
Dear Mr. Sherront

! The Army Effects Buresu has received
additional property of your son, Technicien Fifth

Grade Hocutt D. Sherron, comsisting of funde in '\\
the amount of {%.15. A check for this sum is

inclosed, e

' As proviously indicated, such property
is forwarded for disztribution in accordance wi
the laws of the state of ths soldierts legal -

residence,
Sinceraly,
C. B, QUINH
21‘1'1 Ltu Qomoc‘ - -
Chief, Files Branch
AN

1 Incl—Check  ~—_ (e, A

AN
V




. ARJY-STRVIGE

Effects of:
¥, 12 T/5 Hocutt D. Sherron

FLRCES

AR 1Y ETRECT3 BUREAU

.

My, Brant H. Sherron
Route #4
Durham, North Carolina

-

' ASY 34255088
: Case “0. 279040 D ' )
N
g .:t'
i ;
DATE_ . ____...18 June 1945 .. // V//Afé(éﬁy(/‘/
. GHG:JFH:md . ts "uartermaster
oR" ‘AR.S . =
g Inclose 3urcau Chack Renove 5.1,
Acct, o, _102766 fote discralancy in
-hnount_ $5.13 E%?n&e/ _____Films removed
Inclose "Valvalles" 1t=n ___Diary ramovad . ‘
3 ____Shin "aluables" 1tem(s) __Laundry renoved
A e e i, 85478 &k,
© ROUTIVGe ,
_1_ Accearting Brahcn/£4p//r :
__ " _‘arsbcuse Divisaon
__2“_P11es Branch, Adn, Div 102766
279040 ]
) June 20 45
Brant H. Sherron ° 5.15
Throc—apd--13/160——— e | — - -
RECMARYS ¢ ' Franked o _
Lst. Exn, Chgs. =
A gst Frt. Gogs.___
"o, of mackanes

. ' /
TEC, 2" Forn 14 (2% Dec /4)

[Re—.

Shi»n-ine
]

Clerlk
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A;m'z EFFECTS

- L4 .
..aﬁhRPAU
\WWENTCRY *
! \ :
o h14.040 \y
CAS.E; I‘OI ~ ke ¢ ¢
7/
S e T‘EPED B¥ . ou " B U £ v =
i s Manville a * o !
DATE S \\ 1 [ 1[1-
|
— , 5=1ely5 \ i
‘ ISTAT’US < - f 2 \ 1 0y
Deceased \
N-A:E T 7 \ 3 T
e Sherron, Hocutt D. -~
Aoso::'- : 1 ~ p
' H
34253038 7 \ i
'K ' T @
: ! .
1
et e Cpl. ) |
O.l. lk‘.lIéﬂLI&N i ! i ! “(" t -
)
Unknown_ /
.’E\"inNT o R . %CQOUN’;‘ KO, ™
N . M % [029L6 oo,
LISI‘ NO" h : r,‘/ ;' : a - 3 s
i
F-169 \ PAID-Cheok NG.&,.M_; 74
RESLLIKS ! ! f ¥ ¥ 1 WWEE e e 1 BE W )
L * i
[ ) \ ft{/
]
\ N
\
\ e
0 [} ) "' RN -~ 2 1 o ~
‘ \
ACCOU NTING INVENT
Jr3gar ot “STi==
A} , ’
X,
Eft, @M Form 11z (10 L‘c,b n

=2



Summary Court-dartial

S , . AR v SERVICE FORCES- ,, it 37 meb,jm
N Fga CJ v SUARTFR T STER DEXCT ' (50 \!0 m‘w
1 Hardesty Avenue @
Iamsas City 1, "ifasomrd Na%e___ 31
SU3 ™CT: Revort of transactica in disposing of #he~ofBaec¥s of )
Hooutt D, Sherron : 1e 30253038 /_ - 155 4 a
(Name of dsceascd) /// {tfrmy Serxal M. ")

Technician Fifth Grade Infantry / he 41
// { rndvi /’ “(Orpanigation, Army or Sarvics)

on the _7__div of _October , 1944, at Europesn Area . e e .
T0 : The Adjutant General, ~ar Denartment, Washington 25, D.C.

1., Comolyine sath A7, 112, a Summary Court="lriizl, convoned <t Kiasas Catyr
l'o, Pursuant to $.G., 223 Hq , I'C7! Dznot, datod 25 Sept cmb.r 1943, for tnc vur-
pose of disvosing of the cflbcta of. the anove-named sclal:r, or nir.en aubjoel to
milaitary law, rcoorts tr-t: {

a. No loral roprecentitive or —idow of decedirt biing presout at
dededents cam» or quarters, cffcets of deeudent Tore fer-arded 4o this Tumary
Court-"Tartial,

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate 3 non /', of whach the sum o¢f
4 none was collected. (If rothune was found due or coilge* g, state "Nrnetj
othor.sise attach 1tcmized statement of sums owing and cnllestied.) (Incl, )

¢. Deccdant orea undisnited loesl criditors 1> sum of 4
which has pcen paid by the Summary Court-ifartial from funds of decedart  (Sce
inclosed recelyt y Inel

d. Di-nnsition uf decedowt's effeets (less mency noid creditom , if anr)
has boer, m.72 1% " the Summury Co rt-""artial by transmittal thro Fhotho O ~tormactor
Corns, at Goverancrt oxvence to ».rson fo.nd cntitled (" .c 3u~ary Coupt~ artaal
FIi Di* G bolor)

FINDING

Befara a Summarr Court-"lartial -hach convenad 2t Fansus Gitv, 1sscuri, on /

~

31-May 1945 , mursuant to .[nocinl

Orders 222, Headquart.rs

¥C" © Demot, dated 25 Sent:Mb7r 1943, the a»nlication or 2ffifavit cf

¥rs, Viplet Sherron - for th. effects o7 {12 above~-nimed do-

ceaszd soldicr, or nerscn subjeet to military lavw, nov ir tne n0s.e s~ion ¢cf tre
United States, -ith otl :r r:levint avidonce, vias wlr c?'31d~",d;

. / P
Whereupcn, this Summary Covrt-'artial finds that, undoer tte nrovisiors of

/
T 112, Brant. H. Sherren of
/////, (Flame of nersc: feund cntitl.d)
Route #4 ’ Durham . Stats of
(Mumber, Street or Avenue) (Cat,, Tem o Vaill i)

No c __.._L_’ is the fother / ‘ of tha

{Rolationapin or Capac.tv) 7

i

- above-named decedent and avvwars tc be entitled to rorilv. his or hor (I "lucts.

.

(51pratuT. L Sumary Court u.idcaer)

_JOHN R. MURPHY, Colopel, Q.M.G.
(Pama, Rar, Creanization)
SUTTMRY CCURT "1ARTIAL




-v
r ‘
N ARMY SERVICE FORCES
l,"J , KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
. 601 HARDESTY AVYENUE
- KANGAS CITY 1, MISSCURI
279040 \ GHG:JFHzdn
IN REPLY REFER TO______ Juns 4_;@ 45
e .‘:ab":;

Yr, ond ¥re, Brant H, Sherron
Route
Durhem, North Carcolinas

Dear lir. and Mrs, Sherraons

, The Army Effosts Bureau s roceived from overssas '
sane persanal effects of ywr son, Technicien Fifth Grade :
. \.Hocutt Do S8herrat.

These effects are.being forwarded bo you in one
package. .
1f, by any chanse, the proporty has not reachod you
at the expiration of thirty deys from this date, pleass notify
me end tracer will be instituted. "

The actiom of this Bureau in transmitting psrsanal
effects does mot, of itself, vest title in the recipient,
Such property is farwarded for distribution according to the
laws of the stete of the soldier's legsl residence.

. I regret the circumstances ‘;n-anpting this letter, and
sh to express my synpathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very tauly,

. Ps Lo EOOB
T . ' 2nd Lte QelleCe
Officer-in=Charge
SJ Unit
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' - AR T{ STRVICS FORCES - - "
T OARTY EFDPECTS BURRAU
}
ORDZR TOR SHID 9T
My, Brant H, Sherron
SHI? To: y
T/5 Hoeutt D. Sherren Route #1,
Mmgf fects of: 34253038 Durham, North Carolina
279,040 D
ASN -
Case llo,
/
vt.
DPATE__ 2 June 1945 | e s
GHG:JFH:bjm ( (. Briects Twrternaster
RE'WRVS: '
Inclose Purcau Check Remeve .1,
g Acet., No.__ - Rot- di-¢remancy 1n e
Amount,__ e, TR %G W w4
_Inclose "Viluiblos" item s Dl ™ PR RS
Sh15 "Valuibles” 1tem(s) ___Law ., tzr.oved
ROUTTIG: i Pt =i I L T i

Tunt'ne Rrarch
.1 Lserehcuse MNiv-sicn #
2 ___F:les Bra n(.h, Ad~. Tavy

—_—

N ‘ QJ\Q_Q\
ey s Y ey W -..._...._._- <\ ... €8 A L&_ﬁ-wlv. oo,
R 13R Franked 8 15

T e e e e e e - ——— 1 et i

|r“t 1‘."\ (,hr'* ,
NSHIP DAMAGED ITHMM rat, Prt Ches, T
Mo, ¢L PaCaafzf

P 3 ——— —.l..—.-—...-.—

-

PR e i

Shi-miir Clerk i =

Ef?. Qi Form 14 (26 Dec 44)
\




RUAN | ZAT 10N H
}/dJ‘ '}é
u.dé M
. BELT TOPEL & WASRCLOTHS wlN(;\“
BELT, MONEY_(NO MONEY)| _ _.CLOTHING- ] EASS, LOTH OR R_TFAVEL L
! CLOTH, AzsH BRACELET IDLNT. T RILLEOLD AT MONE \4‘)7:'«..
| | coeTs BRUSHES CASE
; FOCTWELP, PR. CAMERAS FOOTLOCKER
) GLOVES, FR. . GLSSES kIT,SEW,TLT,OR W=IT N(;
: HANDKEKCF KEFS | wuives |7 00KS pm
| | HEADWEAR : LIGHTERS (| BOO¥3, ADDRESS
JACKETS | | MISC. INCIGNIA 200KS, PILOT LOC
OVERCOATS PEN, - FOURT ALY .| DIAPY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
SCARFS FENCIL, MECHRMNICAL FILAS ¢
SHIRTS S S T ! LETTFRS
S0CKS, FF. | RELIGIOUS ARTICLES PAPLRS, PERSONAL
TIES | RIRFONS, DECORATION PHOTOS
TOWELS _ }orrves SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PFR. || Toeacco | | SHORT SNORTER
TOUNKS, PR. TOILET ARTICLES - | SOUVENIRS
UNDERWEAR PR (LY, S c& ixe. | -l SCUVENIR MONEY
STATIOKERY
— — . TESTAMINTS
S S U,S. MONEY (AMOUNT}
]
REMARKS /oo a ATTACHMENTS 1 rorw sss | | ForM #100
[ RED ¥ Senhoun ). C. W.?SMLVZ/
. W}""—7
=) B .
= ~ ] - -
E__':..l—\ﬁ S,W-,J Bord "W7 M»H d-wfv., 6o [uErGHT S.1. REMOVED
-:] %«A_. pfu/ '—t,p{l -’ A
—— . SHOR TAGE
E‘l _ : , X Skesse L
—Hh . = ) \ IDENT. TAGS
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3 £ 3 MOVED
=) e - Ve )
— . 5/ 2 l’ DATE SHIFPED Lk
UUN STORA
(o1
INVENTORIED BY TR s 8 1038
p 1 o, S " £ SEHOVED
PACKED BY .. B CHECKED T 4u3"0p FILM REMOVED
3 AT %,_j'_d 9’ I ok ! lmomom
Eff, Qv Pormtl Feo u5) ) =l fooe——
- -3 -

.—

- »

[ dadt

o

l/'

PACKAGE nescmﬁa?'

~AFMY EFFECTS BUREAU

[ NVEN

TORY

| JDECEASED
Tvessind

477
/

NAME ,[Lc‘u/‘-/—bé 77. SAQRRO\'\-
LM 3y 9 53038 ‘“’”‘&/yé

v

—
7o

979,040 i

P.0.w.
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TALLY

na ¢ ot
LV,

U-‘TE/ng:‘/jl
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80X
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INVENTORY OF EFEFICTS
The followinz listed effects
weye found on Opl

“(Rank)
snerrcn, Hocutt D 34253058
~ (iame) (AsSN)

Est 10-8-44
31 1ank Bn 7 Armd Div
{(Orgn) {Date Tied)

Buried st HenriChapelle # 1

and effects forwerded to

Effects Q¥.
PenL///
Wancnb//
soc Sec Card
2walleﬂ/ﬁ/pnoco§”/r

pPrayer BookL-" -~
watcn L—¢©
Pen_/O

Lignterl—
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ARNY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT )
601 HARDESTY AVENUE § .
KANBAS CITY 1, MISBOURI

: JR¥:AP:wh '
IN REPLY REFER 70279040 - / ' ' 4pril 24, 1945
¥Yrg, Violet Sherron s
Boute # 4 et
Durham, North Carolina S
Dear irs. Sherrons
o —

This refers to your letter of April 11, making inquiry
regarding the personsl effeots of your son; Technioian Fifth
Grade Hooutt D. Sherron. "

e
. I am sorry to report that the Army Effects Buresu hes
not yet received any of your son's property. All War Department
agenoies are under instruction to forward the personal effects
of military personnel to this Bureau for distribution, and it is
reasonable to assume that his effeots ultimetely will arrive.

It is our iuotention to forward your son's property
promptly upon receipt here, unless of oourse, he is survived by
a widow. If 8o, please furmish her complete neme and mailing
addressj also the name and address of his father, if he is living.
For your oonvenienoce in replying, there is inclosed il
an addressed envelope whioh needs no postage.

Matters portaining to burial are under the jurisdiotion i
of The Quartermaster General, demorial Division, Washington
26, D. C., Therefore, a copy of your letter has been forwarded
to thet offioiel for further reply direot to you.

Yours very truly,

HARKY NIEMIEC
2nd I‘to Q.Hoc.
Chief, Correspondence Branoh °

1 Inol--
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SPQDE 220.87 (278040) lst Ind. E JRY: APswh

ARSY EFFECTS BUREAU, Ransss City Guartormsster Depot, 601 Hardesty Avemue,
Eansas City 1, Uiscouri, 24 Appil 1946 ' i

/
T0: The Quartermaster Gensrel, lermorial Division, Vashington 25, D. C.
1. PFor direct reply to so much thoreof es pertains to your ot'fice/
2. drs. Sherron has boen inforamed of this reference.

#

For the Commanding Officer:

G. H. GALV1E, JR.
Captain Qnu'co
) Chief, Aduipistrative Division




